
Lake Atalanta - June 2017

06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 LAKE ATALANTA

Total 18096

Peak Day Sun, 11 Jun, 2017 (946)

Minimum Day Thu, 1 Jun, 2017 (332)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 25

Daily Average 603

Average Workday Traffic 586

Average Weekend Traffic 651

Weekly Average 4222

Monthly Average 18360

Date LAKE ATALANTA

Thu, Jun 1, 2017 332

Fri, Jun 2, 2017 438

Sat, Jun 3, 2017 462

Sun, Jun 4, 2017 443

Mon, Jun 5, 2017 572

Tue, Jun 6, 2017 519

Wed, Jun 7, 2017 687

Thu, Jun 8, 2017 703

Fri, Jun 9, 2017 685

Sat, Jun 10, 2017 712

Sun, Jun 11, 2017 946

Mon, Jun 12, 2017 556

Tue, Jun 13, 2017 618

Wed, Jun 14, 2017 651

Thu, Jun 15, 2017 502

Fri, Jun 16, 2017 436

Sat, Jun 17, 2017 431

Sun, Jun 18, 2017 550

Mon, Jun 19, 2017 698

Tue, Jun 20, 2017 584

Wed, Jun 21, 2017 729

Thu, Jun 22, 2017 565

Fri, Jun 23, 2017 495

Sat, Jun 24, 2017 856

Sun, Jun 25, 2017 805

Mon, Jun 26, 2017 726

Tue, Jun 27, 2017 728

Wed, Jun 28, 2017 671

Thu, Jun 29, 2017 652

Fri, Jun 30, 2017 344


